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POCKET WIFI fone Tugvenn wawIa:aon

Tnsov ussldgvga 5 aunsai

1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day UNLIMITED.
Region ==
Price Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea e = - N 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
L - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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* muawnsadandaus=numsidumouuusisyanalwuidy
uanislioonUs:Auaudinquuunaunsauagiunds tusia 1Sudu 627 un

Us:ausvAquasavmisiaGumviddivds:ina

CHUHB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AuduAsDorasiowSuIWSsrudy
Coverage and Sum Insured

uHuABUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan

Essential
msdessadovongitimquaznoiuims 2,000,000
adnnwennafitiaduludhous:ina 2,000,000
sxdnuwinunadadovfiofiulssanal 100,000
waus:tosdswSudms e wna 2,000/2450.
Wuddbuiulsowmnualudious:ing gogolinii 10,000
e b . 2.
7 Eera s 2,000,000
FREE doawngodgnauusanantdun 2,000,000
AgwitumsiGumouasiindbotibdvug 50 000
wWs:Audefisowswnadhous:ina &
msdodoyasnduusainalne 50,000
acazhevesiotns radayiy 50,000
anwdviosoudoynnameuan 1,000,000
uSmsiemdaqmdu 24 doluo ASDUARU
msudaMaAnmsidumo 100,000
AMlgHMsacsnDuIuUmsIunmo 100,000
1,000/60w,
ms@idwooiesdu gogoliifiu 4,000
mswaraiRusTuliovons:uums 1,000/600.
Sodmhedusvamwmsiu gogoliiiiu 4,000
msidumoaimnms 1,000/6uw.
wivwdumomsou gogoliiiiu 4,000
1,000/60u.
mswaromsdaiientu ool 4,000
1,000/601.
anudadwaons:idudumo goqalitiu 4,000
Frndensondund th 1,000/8u/difga
wWumona:/rSanswidudud> Foqolikiiu 8,000
misgten a. o -
nasdmaumo

MSFUMSUDVIDNISMSIGUMD

amududadadasiasta

msgnuiunonnumdomousy
ndwddumeludhu

ununUWSISUBW
dndudipws:Aunisaigs:niro 6 1ddu o 85U

* SudususAuivauts 1 UdVRRDDgS:K3D 66 - 85 U d:1lu 50%

* ovsousuRWsHussmMuRsyumsv fodbusgivunumdon
« SudusuusAudivawds 1. voogiloigsKi1o 6 1Eou - 10 U 2:0u 50%
yDVINE Jsriusiadnod 1oluifiu 1,500,000 uin

| - s - s - - . -
Urswafbiduames | Budng 33w, Raun inuRnde, paruile
BITERY, B VT0TS AT, §6TlS
1 bt 3

Uszanrusauuaar, Ms1rigsenrugiuan

« gfanosthaowadiiol 5 i Soulvridud
** fuds:dudiulos uEdn Judaiafdardudie Sita (unwu)

« swnsourindeus:iu oo VEUNn Budadnfus:Aude Siia (ukisu)
ua: fhwsns vae VSN anunsianén Sifia Soudsoudd

- s fufiusetioonk Hiu vEdn SudmanA Swia (umisu)

Tawase ua: iouly Wulvenunsusssd i vsdn dudadnfussduis Sida (umou) dwuowrhdu

toriws:rdusonnado

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/240u.
Foaoliviu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASoUAZU

300,000

300,000

2,000/60u.
Fogolunfiu 8,000

2.000/6uu.
Jegolhiiu 8,000

2,000/6u0.
gogolivu 8,000

2,000/60u.
Foaolufiu 8,000

2,000/66u.
gogoluniu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/q0
qoaclukiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swou
JuSumo

1-4 5u

2 3 © ® N o «

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu
gugolikiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
nsauAgu

500,000

500,000

4.000/60u
gogolinfiu 96,000

4,000/6u0
gugolikiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu
avaoclkfiu 6,000

4,000/6uu
Fogolhiv 16,000

4,000/66u
gogoliniu 16,000

5,000/8u/f/ya
Fosjalvefiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627

740
859

985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

minauldsundutldv

wWnthishune

Line Add Frand

— -
@siamiravelmart

wosfacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s /riwu (un)

Premium
115
1378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate
1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,19
2,226
2,261
2,541
2576



